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Event 1: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold Final 3rd and 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 44 Eliza CARNES (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:34.917
Lap 1 22.839 22.839 (1)
Lap 2 17.376 40.215 (1)
Lap 3 17.709 57.925 (1)
Lap 4 18.169 1:16.094 (1)
Lap 5 18.761 1:34.856 (1)
Lap 6 19.485 1:54.341 (1)
Lap 7 20.074 2:14.416 (1)
Lap 8 20.501 2:34.917 (1)

2. 46 Georgia WILSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:41.587 +6.67
Lap 1 23.295 23.295 (3)
Lap 2 18.628 41.923 (3)
Lap 3 19.242 1:01.166 (2)
Lap 4 19.772 1:20.939 (2)
Lap 5 20.217 1:41.156 (2)
Lap 6 20.156 2:01.312 (2)
Lap 7 20.138 2:21.450 (2)
Lap 8 20.136 2:41.587 (2)

3. 48 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:43.975 +9.05
Lap 1 22.980 22.980 (2)
Lap 2 18.837 41.817 (2)
Lap 3 19.786 1:01.604 (3)
Lap 4 20.079 1:21.683 (3)
Lap 5 20.275 1:41.959 (3)
Lap 6 20.544 2:02.503 (3)
Lap 7 20.708 2:23.212 (3)
Lap 8 20.763 2:43.975 (3)

4. 50 Alexandra LARSSON (Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club) 2:47.092 +12.17
Lap 1 25.645 25.645 (6)
Lap 2 19.655 45.301 (6)
Lap 3 20.262 1:05.563 (6)
Lap 4 20.777 1:26.340 (6)
Lap 5 20.953 1:47.294 (6)
Lap 6 20.286 2:07.580 (4)
Lap 7 19.865 2:27.446 (4)
Lap 8 19.646 2:47.092 (4)

5. 49 Eden SEALEY-CUNNINGTON (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:50.097 +15.18
Lap 1 24.600 24.600 (4)
Lap 2 19.289 43.889 (4)
Lap 3 20.012 1:03.902 (4)
Lap 4 21.098 1:25.000 (5)
Lap 5 21.415 1:46.415 (4)
Lap 6 21.555 2:07.971 (5)
Lap 7 21.491 2:29.462 (5)
Lap 8 20.634 2:50.097 (5)

6. 52 Ashtyn HARE (Rockhampton Cycle Club) 2:54.416 +19.49
Lap 1 24.881 24.881 (5)
Lap 2 19.161 44.042 (5)
Lap 3 19.984 1:04.027 (5)
Lap 4 20.801 1:24.829 (4)
Lap 5 21.729 1:46.558 (5)
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Event 1: JW17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold Final 3rd and 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 22.599 2:09.158 (6)
Lap 7 22.589 2:31.748 (6)
Lap 8 22.668 2:54.416 (6)

7. 47 Harriet MULLINS (Bundaberg Cycling Club) 3:21.536 +46.61
Lap 1 28.135 28.135 (7)
Lap 2 21.915 50.051 (7)
Lap 3 23.310 1:13.361 (7)
Lap 4 24.442 1:37.804 (7)
Lap 5 25.394 2:03.198 (7)
Lap 6 25.793 2:28.991 (7)
Lap 7 26.320 2:55.312 (7)
Lap 8 26.224 3:21.536 (7)


